23 October 2008

TO: Registrar’s Office

FROM: A. Galil Bier, Director of International Education Office
Jerolyn Bruns, Program Associate of International Education Office

RE: Grade and credit equivalents for Curtin University of Technology in Perth,

Australia

The following is the grade equivalent and credit load explanation for Curtin University of
Technology in Perth, Australia.

GRADING
Curtin University of UMD Equivalent
Technology Grade Letter Grade
(percent)
80-100 A
75-79 A-
70-74 B+
60-69 B
58-59 B-
55-57 C+
50-54 C
47-49 C-
44-46 D+
40-43 D
0-39 F
CREDITS

25 Curtin University of Technology Credits = 4 UMD Credits
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