## 23 October 2008

TO: Registrar's Office

FROM: A. Gail Bier, Director of International Education Office

Jerolyn Bruns, Program Associate of International Education Office

RE: Grade and credit equivalents for Curtin University of Technology in Perth,

Australia

The following is the grade equivalent and credit load explanation for Curtin University of Technology in Perth, Australia.

## **GRADING**

Curtin University of Technology Grade (percent)	UMD Equivalent Letter Grade
80-100	А
75-79	A-
70-74	B+
60-69	В
58-59	B-
55-57	C+
50-54	С
47-49	C-
44-46	D+
40-43	D
0-39	F

## **CREDITS**

25 Curtin University of Technology Credits = 4 UMD Credits